$063.0335 Display Mount

This solid display mount stays firmly attached to the display,
designed with a three-point coupling it is an excellent solution
for rental adtivities.
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$063.0335 Display Mount
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Specifications

Max. weight load (kg)
Max. weight load (Lbs)
Orientation

Length

Width

Depth

Article number (SKU)
EAN single box

Colour

Guarantee

Smart
_metals

160

352.74

Landscape / Portrait
640

840

4

S063.0335
8718868872982

Black

5years

Vogel’s. For Sure.

www.vogels.com


https://www.vogels.com

